
Start
Sun 4/1/18

Finish
Fri 2/1/19

May '18 Jun '18 Jul '18 Aug '18 Sep '18 Oct '18 Nov '18 Dec '18 Jan '19 Feb '19

Central USD - Roosevelt Modernization
Tue 1/31/17 - Mon 12/24/18

Construction
Mon 6/4/18 - Mon 12/24/18

ROOFING
Fri 6/8/18 - Fri 8/10/18

ELECTICAL
Mon 6/11/18 - Thu 12/6/18
LOW VOLTAGE
Mon 6/11/18 - Wed 9/12/18

HIGH VOLTAGE
Thu 9/13/18 - Thu 12/6/18

HVAC
Mon 6/11/18 - Mon 12/24/18

Restrooms: BLDG 3 & 4
Fri 6/8/18 - Fri 8/10/18
ALT. 1: BLGD 3 & 4
Fri 6/8/18 - Fri 8/10/18

Submmittals/Procurement
Mon 6/4/18 - Sat 6/9/18

Today

ALT. 1: BLGD 3 & 4
Fri 6/8/18 - Fri 8/10/18


